© 2019 TELEDYNE RELAYS (800) 284-7007 • www.teledynerelays.com 722 Page 1
Series 722
DPDT Magnetic-Latching
Commercial Relay
722\112019\Q4
SERIES RELAY TYPE
 722 DPDT basic
DESCRIPTION

1 Parts ordered with Solder-Coated leads will have (Sn60/Pb40)
2 Parts ordered with RoHS Solder-Coated leads will have (Sn99.3/Cu0.7)
Part Numbering System
722 Page 4 SPECIFICATIONS ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICE © 2019 TELEDYNE RELAYS
Series 722
DPDT Magnetic-Latching
Commercial Relay
722\112019\Q4
SERIES 172
OUTLINE DIMENSIONS
NOTES:
1. RELAY CONTACTS WILL EXHIBIT NO CHATTER IN EXCESS OF 10 ΜSEC OR TRANSFER IN EXCESS OF 1 ΜSEC.
2. “TYPICAL” CHARACTERISTICS ARE BASED ON AVAILABLE DATA AND ARE BEST ESTIMATES. NO ON-GOING
VERIFICATION TESTS ARE PERFORMED.
3. UNLESS OTHERWISE SPECIFIED, PARAMETERS ARE INITIAL VALUES.
4. RELAYS CAN BE SUPPLIED WITH A SPACER PAD. SEE APPENDIX.
SCHEMATIC DIAGRAMS
172 172D
(Viewed From Terminals)
(9.52)
© 2016 TELEDYNE RELAYS                                     SPECIFICATIONS SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICE Page 5
Pad designation and
bottom view dimensions
Height For use with the following:
Dim.  H
Max.
“M4” Pad for TO-5
ER412 .295 (7.49)
712, RF300, RF, RF700, RF703 .300 (7.62)
ER422, 722 .305 (7.75)
ER432 .400 (10.16)
732, RF303 .410 (10.41)
RF312 .350 (8.89)
“M4” Pad for TO-5
ER411 .295 (7.49)
RF311 .300 (7.62)
RF331 .410 (10.41)
“M4” Pad for Centigrid®
172 .305 (7.75)
ER114,  J114 .300 (7.62)
ER134, J134 .400 (10.16)
RF100 .315 (8.00)
RF103 .420 (10.67)
“M9” Pad for Centigrid®
122C, A152 .320 (8.13)
ER116C, J116C .300 (7.62)
ER136C, J136C .400 (10.16)
RF180 .325 (8.25)
A150 .305 (7.75)
Notes:
    1.  Spacer pad material:  Polyester fi lm.